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INSTRUCTIONS FOR REVIEWING HONORS ROSTERS • Look for your name on the 

roster(s) of the awards(s) for which you believe you qualify. (Tip: Press ‘Ctrl + F’ to find your name 
quickly) Be sure your name is spelled correctly—this is how it will appear on your award 

certificate(s) and in the Academic Honors Convocation program. 
 

Spring 2021- Fall 2021 
PRESIDENT’S GOLD MEDALLION 

 
 

James Ball 

Jacquelyne Beard 

Taylor Bell 

Trevor Berkemeyer 

Jamaya Blackwell 

Pamela Bolden 

Kennede Boyd 

Katelyn Boyle 

Jasmine Bradley 

Myah Brown 

Robyn Cole 

Nathan Colegrove 

Joanna Dennis 

Rebekah Dike 

Rachael Dike 

Arielle Fortune 

Kennedy Freeman 

Angel Howard 

Kaleb Jackson 

Angel Jeter 

Ashley Jordan 

Kelvaun Kennedy 

Nyeima King 

Brooke Linney 

Mia Lockhart 

Jason Marono 

Gianni Martin 

Stephen Martin 

Jamal Mcintosh 

Isabell Moore 

Breanna Nolan 

Lilly Ochieng 

Sydney Perry 

Makayla Rushing 

Angel Scott 

Brian Sotomiranda 

Ian Wetherholt 

India Woods 

 

Spring 2021- Fall 2021 
PRESIDENT’S SILVER MEDALLION 

 
 

Aaliyah Abernathy 

Brooklyn Albert 

Abdulaziz Aldosari 

Vshonne Allen 

Charles Allenjr 

Rodrigo Aranarios 

Brooklyn Ashley 

Luis Balderrama 

Madison Ballard 

Amari Bennett 

Amani Blair 

Amiya Bowden 

Aubri Bowman 

Anita Bozhko 

Asia Callens 

Alton Chambers 

Bryson Clark 

Alexis Cohen 

Camiah Cole 

Ayanna Cole 

Alexis Coleman 

Jamaya Coleman 

Latonia Cowley 

Kylah Currie 

Elias Curry 

Terica Curtis 

Drake Dalton 

Kayla Danford 

Taese Davenport 

Demauri Davis 

Maritza Delgado Navarro 

Jhantel Deloach 

Aminatou Diallo 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Amber Donald 

Sakura Dozier Muhammad 

Joseph Edoki 

Jherni Fisher 

Akhia Floyd 

Laniecia French 

Kiara Gamble 

Amaya Gill 

Felipe Gomez Lopez 

Tomia Gordon 

James Hall 

Jamal Harris Mack 

Makia Henderson 

Sifa Herady 

Tiyana Herbert 

Jarretta Hernandez 

Adam Howard 

Aerial Hutchinson 

Dejajanell Jackson 

Tamyia Jackson 

Michay Jackson 

Essence Jacob 

Raevin Johnson 

Amber Jones 

Andreana Jones 

Soniah Jones 

Adric Kimbrough 

Lauren King 

Almondrea Kirby 

Bryant Knight 

Alencia Lamb 

Alexis Lapsley 

Morgan Lawrence 

Elijah Lee 

Dariauna Lewis 

Mikiah Lilly 

Alyssa Lopez 

Chanel Luckett 

Jeremiah Lucy 

Zaire Martino 

Karstin Matthews 

Ariel Mcatee 

Phylicia Mccoy 

Trinity Mcintosh 

Casey Mills 

Kendra Minniefield 

Jalen Morrison 

Faith Moses 

Jaelei Mosley 

Anya Nelson 

Jermichael Nix 

Elijah Nix 

Arissa Nolley 
Chukwu-
fumnanya Onianwa 

Jaelyn Owens 

Amari Phelps 

Mphande Phiri 

Michael Porter 

Christian Readus 

Yasmeen Rearden 

Jordan Reynolds 

Taniece Ricketts 

Ashley Rios 

Sierra Roberts 

Traderrius Robinson 

Alexis Rooks 

Chyna Ross 

Lovelle Rossmartin 

Jaylon Rowland 

German Ruizcrespo 
Camila 
Florencia Ruiz Diaz Nunez 

William Seawright 

Jailyn Shepard 

Meek Simbule 

Timia Sims 

Tatyana Smith 

Faith Spencer 

John Summers 

Tykeya Swain 

Micah Taylor 

Jasmine Taylor 

Asia Thurmon 

Marissa Turrentine 

Hayley Tutchtone 

Brezhane Walker 

Jayden Walker 

Javon Walker 

Derrick Weddle 

Davonna Wells 

Isaiah Whitebooth 

Trinity Whiting 

Jenee Whitt 

Zenaya Williams 

Ladashia Williams 

Kirsten Winston 

Christopher Woods 

Trinity Woodson 

Monet Wright 

Kennedy Wynn 

Daija Young 

 
 

  

 
 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Spring 2021- Fall 2021 
PRESIDENT’S BRONZE MEDALLION 

 
 

Destiny Adams 

Grace Bandale 

Maci Battle 

Tehya Beadles 

Yazmin Bell 

Olivia Bill 

Charde Brantley 

Joshua Browning 

Gabrielle Cash 

Shalin Charles 

Asiana Colbert 

Phillip Constant 

Christopher Craft 

Faith Cross 

Trinity Dailey 

Devan Daniels 

Leah Dean 

Ieshia Dumas 

Shania Edwards 

Regan Ely 

Lakira Fails 

Khara Fayne 

Darian Foster 

Alijah Foy 

Trinity Franklin 

Cydney Freeman 

Jocelyn Gabrielayala 

Jason Garcia 

Jada Gillard 

Alysse Givan 

Aubri Gray 

Raslyn Green 

Astariya Harris 

Cameron Harris 

Cordelia Ingram 

Kionee Isaacs 

Brakia Jackson 

Madison Johns 

Mytasia Johnson 

Amaiya Johnson 

Tiara Johnson 

Emya Jones 

Troy Lendvay 

Bethel Lewis 

Tiahna Malone 

Imani Mathis 

Morgan Mauldin 

Conner Mcmillan 

Victoria Mealing 

Miahri Merrell 

Quardell Moore 

Jamilah Muhammad 

Kendall Murphy 

Tolulope Oladipupo 

Meagan Omezi 

Annie Osborn 

Jade Perry 

William Petway 

Tateyana Pitter 

Niya Pittman 

Trinity Poplar 

Makayla Prewitt 

Jada Pugh 

Anaya Rice 

Alexia Richardson 

Alaysha Russell 

Amara Scruggs 

Taylor Slack 

Logan Smith 

Mikayla Stacker 

Tamara Thatch 

Jayden Thornton 

Arianna Tibbs 

Jordan Toney 

Fernanda Valencia 

Christopher Vaughn 

Justin Walker 

Jalyn Walton 

Erica Washington 

Thomas Washington 

Deahveyon Williams 

Mia Willis 

Justice Young 

 
 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

 
 

Spring 2021 - Fall 2021 
FRESHMAN PRESIDENT’S AWARD 

Adeline Atchley 

Doneia Averett 

Prosper Banda 

Kermit Booker 

Damien Boston Mitchell 

Christian Britford 

Thomas Bronaugh 

Alaylia Brown 

Jamya Cathey 

Lauryn Christopher 

Kimberly Clark 

Vajha Cuiellette 

Daquandalon Daniel 

Jarrett Davis 

Yazmin Douglas 

Brandon Edwards 

Zia George 

Jaiden Green 

Deanalyn Gumbs 

Jaela Hill 

Marissa Horton 

Taniya Hunter 

Steven Key 

Dennis Kirchner 

Angelena Lee 

Nachaka Lizubuho 

Amber Lover 

Dalilah Moore 

Cayla Moore 

Justice Murphy 

Opeyeoluwa Olanipekun 

Kihya Pettway 

Jakia Reynolds 

Adrian Rhoden 

India Rhodes 

Kelsey Sampson 

Tiarra Smith 

Marjonai Smith 

Nala Springer 

Amiriah Stubbs 

Isaiah Thompson 

Devin Tonkins 

Tiyanna Watson 

Jasmine Williams 

Alexa Williams 

Spring 2021- Fall 2021 
DEAN’S LIST 

 
College of Agricultural, Life & Natural Sciences  

Makiyah Allen 

Zoe Allen 

Peyton Baker 

Luis Balderrama 

Madison Ballard 

Albrea Barnwell 

Sydney Batts 

Tehya Beadles 

Taylor Bell 

Yazmin Bell 

Gabriella Belyeu 

Bria Berry 

Amani Blair 

Kiah Blake 

Joshua Boyce 

Katelyn Boyle 

Demia Bracy 

Torrie Brantley 

Jerrelline Brown 

Kendall Brown 

Myah Brown 

Aysha Callahan 

Raven Carter 

Nymeer Caston 

Alton Chambers 

Shalin Charles 

Bryson Clark 

Talacia Clayton 

Alexis Coleman 

Desireah Connyer 

Terica Curtis 

Trinity Dailey 

Drake Dalton 

Kayla Danford 

Devan Daniels 

Demauri Davis 

Joanna Dennis 

Aminatou Diallo 

Jamya Dickson 

Rebekah Dike 

Rachael Dike 

Regan Ely 

Ariana Ezell 

Terrin Farris 

Khara Fayne 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Samarion Flowers 

Domminique Flowers 

Arielle Fortune 

Trinity Franklin 

Deriana Franklin 

Laniecia French 

Ronnie Gaither 

Kiara Gamble 

Terrell Gardner 

Beyonce Garlington 

Janiya Garth 

Jordan Gatewood 

Amaya Gill 

Jada Gillard 

Niaviana Gillis 

Alysse Givan 

Alysia Green 

Shakira Gresham 

Alexander Hall 

Tate Hampton 

Denae Hamilton 

Maliah Harris smith 

Destiny Hathaway 

Tyrus Hayes 

Tiyana Herbert 

Maria Hicks 

Jamya Hobson 

Aerial Hutchinson 

Abdulfatai Ibrahim 

Aneisha Ingram 

Jordon Jackson 

Kaylin Jackson 

Kaleb Jackson 

Aajiah Jackson 

Essence Jacob 

Imani Johnson 

Andreana Jones 

Mckenzie Kimbrough 

Nyeima King 

Bryant Knight 

Alencia Lamb 

Alexis Lapsley 

Asia Lark 

Morgan Lawrence 

Troy Lendvay 

Dariauna Lewis 

Mia Lockhart 

Jaelyn Malden 

Gianni Martin 

Imani Mathis 

Morgan Mauldin 

Tierney Mays 

Kobi Mcconico 

Chi Mcdade 

Trinity Mcintosh 

Conner Mcmillan 

Makayla Miles 

Casey Mills 

Hannah Millsap 

Erica Minter 

Joshua Mitchell 

Isabell Moore 

Jewelle Morris 

Faith Moses 

Jaelei Mosley 

Lakerrya Moulton 

Lauren Moyer 

Jayla Neal 

Alexandra Nelson 

Amiya Nesbitt 

Jermichael Nix 

Elijah Nix 

Kterra Nunn 

Adefola 
Olateru- 
olagbegi 

Alana Paul 

Alexis Patterson 

Jade Perry 

Kennedy Prim 

Christian Pruitt 

Ladaysha Ragland 

Aniya Reed 

Anaya Rice 

Meaira Richardson 

Ashley Rios 

Alyiah Robertson 

Tynia Rogers 

Alexis Rooks 

Triniti Rutherford 

Makayla Rushing 

Amya Sarten 

Amara Scruggs 

Astazia Shaw 

Jailyn Shepard 

Timia Sims 

Tristan Smith 

Brian Soto Miranda 

Joshua Stanley 

Darniecia Stevenson 

Jasmine Taylor 

Miles Tolbert 

Truan Towers 

Shawn Troby 

Summer Troupe 

Treiana Tyler 

Fernanda Valencia 

Kaitlyn Walker 

Kennedy Ward 

Unique Ward 

Jillian Ware 

Trinity Whiting 

Ivy Wilks 

Jameshia Williams 

Zenaya Williams 

Deahveyon Williams 

Jasmine Williams 

Lydia Williams 

Caitlin Williams 

Mikayla Wilsontate 

Kirsten Winston 

Trinity Woodson 

Sabria Wooten 

Desiree Wrencher 

Kennedy Wynn 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

 

 
College of Business & Public Affairs  

Victoria Ajegwu 

Brooklyn Albert 

Vshonne Allen 

Joshua Anderson 

Tameria Arrington 

Movonn Banks 

Olivia Bill 

Xavier Billingsley Jr 

Jamaya Blackwell 

Amiya Bowden 

Kennede Boyd 

Alierra Bradford 

Charde Brantley 

Nakira Brown 

Joshua Browning 
Britney 
Amanda Brown-Mott 

Kreandra Bumpas 

Darian Burgin 

Gabrielle Cash 

Ketara Caudle 

Sherice Clarke 

Jeremy Cleark 

Asiana Colbert 

Robyn Cole 

Taikenya Coleman 

Lydia Conrad 

Destiny Cook 

Kendall Cook 

Kylah Currie 

Lauren Dardy 

Taese Davenport 

Jhantel Deloach 

Taheara Delts 

Naomi Dickens 

Amber Donald 

Timothy Dortch 

Sakura Dozier Muhammad 

Olachi Egbujo 

Josue Espaillat García 

Duraesha Farris 

Jose Figueroa 

Ariel Fleming 

Akhia Floyd 

Precious Fluker 

Kennedy Freeman 

Jocelyn Gabriel Ayala 

Spencer Gadson 

Alasia Garcia 

Melvin Gatson 

Neha Ghare 

Antronette Gholston 

Alexis Grant 

Raslyn Green 

Deanalyn Gumbs 

Jamal Harris Mack 

Kourtney Hawkins 

Morgan Haywood 

Ashanti Henderson 

Serena Herbranson 

Garrett Hicks 

Odieu Hiliare 

Brian Hill 

Kendric Holder 

Angel Howard 

Katraviea Hurt Daniels 

Cordelia Ingram 

Destiny Jackson 

Tamyia Jackson 

Teyona Jackson 

Dontavis Jackson 

Talia Jacques 

Jason Johnson 

Ashley Jordan 

Taylor Jordan 

Jamaal Jude 

Keona Judkins 

Ashlee Kennedy 

Kelvaun Kennedy 

Almondrea Kirby 

Elijah Lee 

Kennedy Lewis 

Bethel Lewis 

Alyssa Lopez 

Ronald Maxwell 

Victoria Mealing 

Darreon Miller 

Darion Mitchell 

Jaylon Moore 

Israel Mukwiza 

Natiphat Mulada 

Kendall Murphy 

Jernne Nance 
Chukwu-
fumnanya Onianwa 

Alyse Pennington 

Nysean Perkins 

Amari Phelps 

Ranica Phillips 

Omnisha Philostin 

Trinity Poplar 

Jahiem Radford 

Tajanae Reddix 

Loronzo Respress 

Jakia Reynolds 

Sierra Roberts 

Eryn Rodgers 

Rudolph Rodgers 

German Ruiz Crespo 

Devonte Russell 

Tyler Sams 

Meico Savage 

Parker Sigmon 

Ebony Sistrunk 

Logan Smith 

Quenisha Smith 

Joseph Smothers 

Cole Stewart 

John Summers 
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Tykeya Swain 

Amaya Sweet 

Asia Thurmon 

Michell Tibbs 

Kendall Tramble 

Jada Tullos 

Maurionna Turner 

Khaliyah Wallace 

Montaya Walton 

Cameron Weaks 

Derrick Weddle 

Jenee Whitt 

Simone Williams 

Zahra Williams 

Terry Wilson 

Mariah Wilson 

Amari Wimberly 

Kevin Winslow 

Ariel Wright 

 

 

 

 
College of Education, Humanities & Behavioral Sciences 

 
 

Aaliyah Abernathy 

Ronnie Allen 

Charles Allenjr 

Reagan Alverez 

Ashley Andrews 

Wilhelmina Appiah 

Brooklyn Ashley 

Nyqedrya Atkins 

Jordan Bailey 

James Ball 

Bernicia Ballard 

Jacquelyne Beard 

Alicia Beler 

Kyra Bell 

Amari Bennett 

Antonio Besteder Jr. 

Keldron Bonds 

Anita Bozhko 

Marcus Brown 

Fierra Brown 

Eja Brown 

Brandon Burns 

Kenneth Cainion Jr. 

Tionna Carroll 

Ariel Clark 

Alexis Cohen 

Ayanna Cole 

Briona Comer 

Royalle Cotton 

Kennedy Crawford 

Faith Cross 

Jmiah Culley 

Elias Curry 

Tyeshia Davidson 

Jederrian Davis 

Ximena Duarte Ramírez 

Ieshia Dumas 

Alijah Foy 

Curtis Franklin 

Jason Garcia 

Krystin Glass 

Felipe Gomez-Lopez 

Tomia Gordon 

Jirah Graham 

Ariana Griggs 

Ellyn Hamilton 

Deshawna Harper 

Emilie Harrell 

Jessyca Harris 

Cameron Harris 

Kenzhia Haskins 

Shanai Herron 

Daisha Hicks 

Jamya Hicks 

Mariah Hines 

Torrey Hobdy 

Dalemarco Hodges 

Danielle Holden 

Avianna Holder 

Cailyn Holloway 

Michael Houston 

Adam Howard 

Demetrius Hurry 

Ashley Jackson 

Kyla Jackson 

Jahrod Jackson 

Michay Jackson 

Fabiona Jackson-Jenkins 

Angel Jeter 

Mytasia Johnson 

Amaiya Johnson 

Tiara Johnson 

Tamira Johnson 

Amber Jones 

Soniah Jones 

Emya Jones 

Adric Kimbrough 

Lauren King 

Marcus Lanier 

Mikiah Lilly 

Jasmine Lindsay 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Brooke Linney 

Nyla Lofton 

Chanel Luckett 

Nija Mackey 

Michael Makins 

Tiahna Malone 

Gary Manning 

Jason Marono 

Dwon Mason 

Karstin Matthews 

Ariel Mcatee 

Cassidy Mcclellan 

Jaelin Mccurdy 

Tamara Mccutchen 

Cortney Mcgee 

Aliza Miller 

Iendai Minor 

Haley Moore 

Ashley Moore 

Jamilah Muhammad 

Sydney Perry 

Tinisha Pinkston 

Tateyana Pitter 

Niya Pittman 

Ashley Powell 

Tajah Powell 

Makayla Prewitt 

Tyree Pugh 

Jonna Rainey 

Yasmeen Rearden 

Lovelle Ross Martin 

Makaili Rowden 
Camila 
Florencia Ruiz Diaz Nunez 

Alaysha Russell 

Kayla Sanders 

Olivia Sarley 

Lazurea Saunders 

Carson Scott 

Angel Scott 

Denae Shelby 

Kylah Shelton 

Madison Sims 

Taylor Slack 

Icsis Smith 

Nia Sorhaindo 

Evan Spears 

Faith Spencer 

Mikayla Stacker 

Kaelin Steele 

Jadelyn Steward 

Lauryn Stewart 

Keylan Sykes 

Keldan Sykes 

Tamara Thatch 

Jordan Toney 

Marissa Turrentine 

Jasmine Vargas 

Justin Walker 

Gracie Walker 

Jayla Walters 

Jalyn Walton 

Taylor Washington 

Thomas Washington 

Kyra Watson 

Taylor Watson 

Kyndal Webb 

Davonna Wells 

Shannon White 

Xena Wiley 

Raven Williams 

Mia Willis 

Valencia Wilson 

India Woods 

Jasmine Woods 

Taylor Wright 

Monet Wright 

Justice Young 

 

 
College of Engineering, Technical & Physical Sciences  

Jade Adams 

Destiny Adams 

Mkenna Albert 

Abdulaziz Aldosari 

Attyah Altheeb 

Eric Anderson 

Tanajala Anderson 

Rodrigo Aranarios 

Patrick Azubuike 

Cameron Barnes 

Mohamed Barrie 

Lillian Belford 

Trevor Berkemeyer 

William Blake 

Cameron Bolds 

Aubri Bowman 

Jasmine Boyd 

Brian Brown 

Jordan Brown 

Akelan Bush 

Tiger Cabbil 

Asia Callens 

Kannon Campbell 

Precious Clark 

Camiah Cole 

Nathan Colegrove 

Phillip Constant 

Taniya Cope 

Kaila Cox 

Christopher Craft 

Brevin Davis 

Mike Davis Jr 

Leah Dean 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Maritza Delgado Navarro 

Amanuel Dessalegn 

Haley Dishman 

Kennedy Duncan 

Joseph Edoki 

Shania Edwards 

Kenechukwu Eziomume 

Dillan Finley 

Jherni Fisher 

Darian Foster 

Andrew Franzisi 

Cydney Freeman 

Issac Frye 

Eve Gaddis 

Destiny Ghafoor 

Anderson Graves 

Aubri Gray 

Sydney Greene 

Khalil Griffin 

Ryan Griffin 

James Hall 

Faith Hamilton 

Mandiyah Harris 

Rashad Harris 

Matthew Hartley 

Makia Henderson 

Chaz Holder 

Lakeisha Horton 

Mckenzie Hunter 

Dejajanell Jackson 

Brakia Jackson 

Marial Jackson 

Carlan Jackson 

Shakia Jacques 

Tyson James 

Demarieo James 

Lucny Jean 

Aleya Jeffery 

Cameryn Johnson 

Raevin Johnson 

Joseph Johnson 

Christopher Johnson 

Philemon Jones 

Phillip Jones 

Tyler Jones 

Percy Jones 

Evan Jones Abrams 

Latarius Kimbrough 

Kenneth Lee 

Jeremiah Lucy 

Vanesa 
        Malagon  
        Mondragon 

Bettice Malone 

Zaire Martino 

Shemaiah Mbetwa 

Phylicia Mccoy 

Miahri Merrell 

Kendra Minniefield 

Kamyeria Mixon 

Rashun Moncrief 

Jalen Morrison 

Angel Morrow 

Anya Nelson 

Breanna Nolan 

Arissa Nolley 

Tolulope Oladipupo 

Meagan Omezi 

Aubreigh Payton 

Mphande Phiri 

Kailyn Pope 

Michael Porter 

Jeremy Posey 

Jada Pugh 

Christian Readus 

Jordan Reynolds 

Alexia Richardson 

Liston Richardson 

Taniece Ricketts 

Josue Rios 

Keith Rivers 

Traderrius Robinson 

Chyna Ross 

Jaylon Rowland 

Jalil Rudolph 

Jon- Christian Saulnerond 

Christopher Scott II 

William Seawright 

Meek Simbule 

Darvelle Smith 

Tony Sutton 

Trevor Swanson 

Micah Taylor 

Fahntassia Thomas 

Kobe Thomas 

Jayden Thornton 

Arianna Tibbs 

Devon Traywick 

Christopher Vaughn 

Brezhane Walker 

Javon Walker 

Brandon Watts 

Ian Webb 

Ian Wetherholt 

Isaiah Whitebooth 

Derrion Williams 

Christopher Woods 

Daija Young 
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Spring 2021- Fall 2021 
FRESHMAN’S DEANS LIST 

Tabitha Abera 

Aaliyah Alexander 

Sterling Allen 

Briana Anderson 

Sydney Artis 

Adeline Atchley 

Doneia Averett 

Prosper Banda 

Macy 
Barkum 
Robinson 

Isaiha Baxter 

Kylen Beals 

Renee Beasley 

Jmaya Bell 

Kermit Booker 

Taelor Boston 

Damien Boston Mitchell 

Christian Britford 

Thomas Bronaugh 

Alaylia Brown 

Deja Brown 

Kharri Bumgarner 

Tanya Burnett 

Abbeygayle Cameron 

Abigail Cangelosi 

Jakya Carpenter 

Chloe Carter 

Jamya Cathey 

Christopher Chambliss 

Reyina Champagne 

Luke Childrey 

Kayla Christian 

Lauryn Christophe 

Amiya Cleveland 

Micaiah Clower 

Jonathan Coleman 

Dayonna Cook 

Kadena Cozart 

Kyla Crump 

Karsynn Crutcher 

Vajha Cuiellette 

Emarald Culbreath 

Daquandalon Daniel 

Jarrett Davis 

Yazmin Douglas 

Tamyra Dukes 

Travon Duncan 

Alaina Eaton 

Anthony Edwards 

Brandon Edwards 

Faith Gatson 

Zia George 

Mya Gibbs 

Malachi Gilbert 

Meah Grant 

Kori Gray 

Jaiden Green 

Deanalyn Gumbs 

Dillon Hampton 

Zyon Hardnett 

Nya Hardy 

Charlie Harper 

Dareck Harris 

Kennedy Henderson 

Jaela Hill 

Raekell Hooks 

Marissa Horton 

Kelly Hudson 

Quantaijah Huffman 

Taniya Hunter 

Chinedum Idika 

Chelsea Jackson 

Keltrick Jakes 

Myles Jernigan 

Arian Johnson 

Deajene Johnson 

Destiny Johnson 

Zahria Jones 

Shaniah Jones 

Jordan Jones 

Lakaiya Jones 

Jaeveon Jordan 

Jaylan Kendrick 

Steven Key 

Jaden Kidd 

Micah Kimbrough 

Freddie Lawrence 

Joshua Lee 

Angelena Lee 

Nachaka Lizubuho 

Amber Lover 

Asia Marshall 

Nakoria Martin 

Daraja Maye 

Shemaiah Mbetwa 

Ricky Mccants 

Kaden Mcmullen 

Dalilah Moore 

Cayla Moore 

Bianca Murphy 

Justice Murphy 

Leah Nelson 

Opeyeoluwa Olanipekun 

Folaranmi Olawepo 

Kanyiah Oliver 

Jordyn Patterson 

Kierra Payne 

Sean Perkins 

Mia Perry 

Kihya Pettway 

Genesis Powe 

Mikaylah Pratt 

Joseph Redfern 

Jakia Reynolds 

Adrian Rhoden 

India Rhodes 

Allyson Riches 

Chyna Ricks 

Zekeiria Robinson 

Kyra Rogers 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Sean Rollins 

Irvika Rousseau 

Ludhay Rucker 

Lyric Sampson 

Kelsey Sampson 

Timmy Samuel 

Samara Sanders 

Janya Savage 

Paige Scott 

Chloe Seaborne 

Brianna Sheely 

Kenadi Sherril 

Tamiyah Simmons 

Sydni Simmons 

Eyanna Simmons 

Jayden Simpson 

Tiarra Smith 

Amiah Smith 

Lakia Smith 

Marjonai Smith 

Shadae Smith 

Lillian Snow 

Nala Springer 

Jake Steele 

Adaultha Stokes 

Amiriah Stubbs 

Keambria Swanson 

Madalynn Tanksley 

Samiya Thomas 

Saniyyah Thomas 

Isaiah Thompson 

Kirsten Tigner 

Joseph Tilaye 

Devin Tonkins 

Mark Trana 

Chancellor Turner 

Dnaijah Wade 

Emmanuel Wade 

Charleston Walker 

Nakiyaa Walker 

Saniia Ware 

Denae Washington 

Tiyanna Watson 

Ambreal White 

Taylor Wiley 

Jasmine Williams 

Breonna Williams 

Alexa Williams 

Miranda Williams 

Romeisha Wilson 

Christopher Wren 

Jeffrey Wright 

 
 
 

Spring 2021 - Fall 2021 

HONOR ROLL 
 

Abdulqaadir Abdullah 

Tabitha Abera 

Aaliyah Abernathy 

Chasity Acree 

Aerienne Acuff 

Jade Adams 

Destiny Adams 

Jya Adams 

Tanaijah Adams 

Dandre Addison 

Jayden Adolphin 

Victoria Ajegwu 

Brooklyn Albert 

Mkenna Albert 

Angel Aldana 

Abdulaziz Aldosari 

Katelyn Alegria 

Ashley Alexander 

Aaliyah Alexander 

Dionna Alexander 

Uricka Alexander 

Roderick Alfred II 

Janisse Allen 

Raven Allen 

Vshonne Allen 

Russell Allen 

Ronnie Allen 

Zoe Allen 

Sterling Allen 

Miles Allen 

Zahria Allen 

Darryce Allen 

Makiyah Allen 

Charles Allen Jr. 

Quentin Alsbrooks 

Attyah Altheeb 

Abdulrahman Altheeb 

Reagan Alverez 

Mistura Ambali 

Jennifer America 

Dominique Anderson 

Jeremy Anderson 

Eric Anderson 

Joshua Anderson 

Briana Anderson 

Tanajala Anderson 

Dennis Anderson 

Ashley Andrews 

Mahogani Antoine 

Wilhelmina Appiah 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Lyndon Applewhite 

Rodrigo Aranarios 

Kamsiyochukwu Arinze 

Chanel Armstead 

Jasmine Arnold 

Tameria Arrington 

Antoine Arrington 

Sydney Artis 

Brooklyn Ashley 

Adeline Atchley 

Nyqedrya Atkins 

Makayla Auls 

Azonya Austin 

Zoe Austin 

Kayla Austin 

Doneia Averett 

Erica Avery 

Dorelys Ayalareyes 

Haley Aycock 

Patrick Azubuike 

Terrance Baggett 

Jordan Bailey 

Jordan Bailey 

Aaron Bailey 

Peyton Baker 

Niteya Baker 

Luis Balderrama 

Nicholas Ball 

Albert Ball 

James Ball 

Kelsey Ball 

Madison Ballard 

Macenzee Ballard 

Bernicia Ballard 

Prosper Banda 

Grace Bandale 

Movonn Banks 

Keisha Banks 

Kennedy Banks 

Henri Barbarin 

Royale Barbee 

Victor Barbosa 

Macy 
Barkum 
Robinson 

Timothy Barnard 

Jordan Barnes 

Christopher Barnes 

Cameron Barnes 

Summer Barnes 

Kamryn Barnes 

Jyrez Barnes 

Albrea Barnwell 

Adrian Barrett 

Mohamed Barrie 

Alexis Baskin 

Rakia Bates 

Kathy Battiste 

Demetrius Battle 

Maci Battle 

Sydney Batts 

Makayla Batts 

Isaiha Baxter 

Kamaria Baynes 

Tehya Beadles 

Jamiyah Beal 

Kylen Beals 

Jacquelyne Beard 

Tamea Beard 

Renee Beasley 

Jamaria Beckam 

Azuria Beeks 

Renee Belanger 

Kaela Belcher 

Alicia Beler 

Vincent Belfield 

Lillian Belford 

Jnaya Belin 

Taylor Bell 

Kyra Bell 

Yazmin Bell 

Jmaya Bell 

Lauryn Bell 

Terrance Bell 

Janae Bell 

Ashlyn Belle 

Tineshia Belle 

Jeremy Bellot 

  

Gabriella Belyeu 

Damari Bender 

Deaisha Benison 

Zarriah Benjamin 
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Milaan Metzger 

Makayla Miles 

Kennedy Miles 

James Milledge 

Darreon Miller 

Bryan Miller 

Breon Miller 

Deuntate Miller 

Aliza Miller 
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Tiana Miller 

Ashala Miller 

Jamyia Miller 

Terri Milliner 

Destiny Mills 

Casey Mills 

Morgan Mills 

Hannah Millsap 

Raniya Millsap 

Kendra Minniefield 

Iendai Minor 

Erica Minter 

Donovan Minter 

Kendia Missick 

Antrevion Mitchell 

Andevion Mitchell 

Ladavious Mitchell 

Joshua Mitchell 

Deangelo Mitchell 

Darion Mitchell 

Jalen Mitchell 

Kamyeria Mixon 

Kayla Mobley 

Davaryl Moffett 

Rashun Moncrief 

Vance Monroe 

Norsha Montgomery 

Jalesa Montgomery 

Naija Montgomery 

Autumn Moore 

Haley Moore 

Ivery Moore 

Michael Moore 

Jaylon Moore 

Ashley Moore 

Isabell Moore 

Jada Moore 

Keyshawn Moore 

Tabitha Moore 

Tionna Moore 

Kendall Moore 

Makayla Moore 

Quardell Moore 

Dalilah Moore 

Cayla Moore 

Michael Moore 

Symone Moore 

Timia Moore 

Brandon Moore 

Jordan Moore 

Carl Moore 

Jordan Moore 

Jakorria Moore 

Milton Moore 

Edgar Moorer 

Jeanmone Moreland 

Maria Moreno 

Rodney Morgan 

Derell Morgan 

Jewelle Morris 

Seantrice Morris 

Xavianastaja Morris 

Ethan Morris 

Iyuana Morris 

Raven Morris 

Jaylon Morris 

Jalen Morrison 

Angel Morrow 

Ryan Morrow 

Darius Morton 

Jalen Mosely 

Faith Moses 

Jaelei Mosley 

Anaya Mosley 

Kimora Moss 

Kailan Moss 

Lakerrya Moulton 

Lauren Moyer 

Jamilah Muhammad 

Jibrail Muhammad 

Marley Muhammad 

Israel Mukwiza 

Natiphat Mulada 

Kendall Murphy 

Bianca Murphy 

Justice Murphy 

Trinity Murray 

Brittney Murray 

Gabrielle Murray 

Alyceson Murray 

Remeik Mussenden 

Miriam Muttaki 

Morgan Myrick 

Jernne Nance 

Larry Napier 

Jazzlyn Nathan 

Jayla Neal 

Alexandra Nelson 

Anya Nelson 

Leah Nelson 

Amiya Nesbitt 

Ilesha Nicholes 

Alexus Nichols 

Jermichael Nix 

Elijah Nix 

Haddy Njai 

Terence Nkwatabe 

Chidubem Nnadozie 

Breanna Nolan 

Ashley Nolley 

Arissa Nolley 

Jayla Norman 

Jordan Norswearthy 

Jayla North 

Jonah Northern 

Yentatetibessounvence Ntcha 

Kterra Nunn 

Isaiah Nwokenkwo 

Vanessa Nyochembeng 

Jaziah Ochoa 

Fischer Ohrt 

Tolulope Oladipupo 

Opeyeoluwa Olanipekun 

Adefola Olateruolagbegi 

Folaranmi Olawepo 

Olasubomi Olawepo 

Christopher Oliver 

Kanyiah Oliver 

Laiken Oliver 

Meagan Omezi 

Chukwufumnanya Onianwa 

Kelecia Orange 

Annie Osborn 

Dillan Osborne 

Angel Owens 
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Jaelyn Owens 

Kendall Owens 

Ashante Owen Carroll 

Chanel Owen Carroll 

Taylor Pace 

Cleo Pair 

Tyler Palmer 

Jamari Parham 

Jashanay Parker 

Jashanique Parker 

Zipporah Parker 

Jordan Parker 

Brett Parker 

Skylah Parker 

Cournieshia Parker 

Donovan Parks 

Alexis Patterson 

Jordyn Patterson 

Kevin Patterson 

Normeychia Patterson 

Dejah Patton 

Alana Paul 

Kierra Payne 

Aubreigh Payton 

Charles Payton Jr 

Mark Pecke 

Alyse Pennington 

Jonathan Perkins 

Nysean Perkins 

Vernisha Perkins 

Sean Perkins 

Jade Perry 

Sydney Perry 

Mia Perry 

Olivia Persaud 

Kevin Peters 

Donta Pettaway 

Deja Pettis 

Kihya Pettway 

Dasia Pettway 

Taylor Petty 

William Petway 

Amari Phelps 

Ranica Phillips 

Markita Phillips 

Omnisha Philostin 

Mphande Phiri 

Yasmine Pickett 

Paris Pierce 

Tatiana Pierrelouis 

Mikayla Pinkney 

Tinisha Pinkston 

Tateyana Pitter 

Niya Pittman 

Wesley Pittman 

Michael Pitts 

Lenaeja Pitts 

Mckayla Plattenburg 

Cedric Pointer 

Ajani Pollard 

Daquarrius Poole 

Montia Poole 

Jaylin Poole 

Kailyn Pope 

Trinity Poplar 

Michael Porter 

Emmanuel Porter 

Carolyn Porterfield 

Jeremy Posey 

Shelby Potter 

Caitlyn Potts 

Genesis Powe 

Brandon Powell 

Ashley Powell 

Sydney Powell 

Shanija Powell 

Nicholas Powell 

Tajah Powell 

Alexis Powell 

Mikaylah Pratt 

Jameya Preer 

Makayla Prewitt 

Jarvis Prewitt 

Christopher Price 

Sydney Price 

Daphne Price 

Mckenzie Pride 

Kennedy Prim 

Kearsten Prince 

Lauren Pritchett 

Demetrius Pruitt 

Christian Pruitt 

Arielle Pruitt 

Elise Pryor 

Erin Pryor 

Jada Pugh 

Tyree Pugh 

Sierra Putansu 

Gary Quarles 

Jahiem Radford 

Ladaysha Ragland 

Jonna Rainey 

Taniya Rainge 

Brandon Ramadan 

Katelyn Ramsey 

Kevin Randle 

Malik Randolph 

Nakayla Randolph Moore 

Kenshayla Ransom 

Ryann Rawls 

Dennis Rawls 

Henry Ray 

Christian Readus 

Yasmeen Rearden 

Tajanae Reddix 

Joseph Redfern 

Denisha Reed 

Aniya Reed 

Jamaisa Reed 

Ambrania Reeder 

Mahari Reeves 

Kalifa Reid 

Loronzo Respress 

Jordan Reynolds 

Jakia Reynolds 

Adrian Rhoden 

India Rhodes 

Anaya Rice 

Christopher Rice 

Christina Rich 

Meaira Richardson 

Alexia Richardson 

Liston Richardson 

Markia Richardson 

Toshianna Richardson 
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Amber Richardson 

Allyson Riches 

Taniece Ricketts 

Jessica Rickman 

Chyna Ricks 

Camille Ricks 

Caleb Riley 

London Riley 

Josue Rios 

Ashley Rios 

Dillon Ripper 

Keith Rivers 

Antonia Roach 

Larell Robbins 

Sierra Roberts 

Alyiah Robertson 

Kelsi Robinson 

Damyas Robinson 

Traderrius Robinson 

Nijah Robinson 

Zekeiria Robinson 

Cidney Robinson 

Payton Robinson 

Sheridan Robinson 

Cameron Robinson 

Kaila Robinson 

Durell Robinson 

Camisha Robinson 

Jalen Robinson 

Eryn Rodgers 

Rudolph Rodgers 

Curtis Rodgers 

Joi Rodgers 

Esaul Rodriguez 

Tynia Rogers 

Kyra Rogers 

Taylor Rogers 

Santia Rogers 

Anthony Rojas 

Onnieka Rolle 

Sean Rollins 

Tatianna Roman 

Alexis Rooks 

Dillion Roop 

Chyna Ross 

Dekendrick Ross 

Angel Rosser 

Lovelle Rossmartin 

Irvika Rousseau 

Makaili Rowden 

Brenda Rowell Gray 

Taylor 
Rowe  
Williams 

Jaylon Rowland 

Ludhay Rucker 

Jalil Rudolph 

Jaydon Rudolph 

Linze Ruff 

Jaylon Ruffin 

German Ruizcrespo 

Camila Florencia Ruiz Diaz Nunez 

Marc Rushing 

Makayla Rushing 

Keyunna Russell 

Alaysha Russell 

Devonte Russell 

Triniti Rutherford 

Shabree Rutledge 

Ziaria Sajna 

Yohari Salama 

Alexandria Sampson 

Lyric Sampson 

Kelsey Sampson 

Tyler Sams 

Timmy Samuel 

Andre Sanchez 

Fabian Sanchez 

Takhera Sanders 

Robert Sanders 

Taylor Sanders 

Kayla Sanders 

Erianna Sanders 

Samara Sanders 

Vunkayla Sanders 

Janah Sanders 

Alondrah Santanarodriguez 

Olivia Sarley 

Amya Sarten 

Jon-Christian Saulnerond 

Lazurea Saunders 

Meico Savage 

Janya Savage 

Brandis Savage 

Jorden Scales 

Carson Scott 

Angel Scott 

Paige Scott 

Paschyn Scott 

Marshae Scott 

Chris Scott 

Christopher Scott II 

Debriana Scroggins 

Amara Scruggs 

Chloe Seaborne 

Avery Seaton 

William Seawright 

Quinton Seawright 

Lavar Seay 

Torrance Sellers 

Anthony Sellers 

Panji Setiawan 

Kaitlon Settlelove 

Shawn Seward 

Khadijah Shakirofterika 

Astazia Shaw 

Brianna Sheely 

Denae Shelby 

Chance Shell 

Kylah Shelton 

Jordan Shelton 

Chritaja Shelton 

Jailyn Shepard 

Kenadi Sherril 

Deasia Shine 

Paris Siggers 

Parker Sigmon 

Noah Silmon 

Meek Simbule 

Destinee Simmons 

Elias Simmons 

Tamiyah Simmons 

Sydni Simmons 

Eyanna Simmons 

Bryan Simpson 

Jayden Simpson 

Kayla Simpson 
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Jermiya Simpson 

Madison Sims 

Timia Sims 

Kyler Sims 

Chanler Siner 

Heaven Singleton 

Deric Sippial 

Ebony Sistrunk 

Taylor Slack 

Pamela Slack 

Jamaica Smith 

Tatyana Smith 

Junia Smith 

Chester Smith 

Sydney Smith 

Tristan Smith 

Amya Smith 

Iauniss Smith 

Icsis Smith 

Logan Smith 

Dwain Smith 

Quenisha Smith 

Savion Smith 

Kayla Smith 

Dailin Smith 

Darvelle Smith 

Tiarra Smith 

Amiah Smith 

Lakia Smith 

Brianna Smith 

Marjonai Smith 

Jabiri Smith 

Destinee Smith 

Emily Smith 

Sade Smith 

Brian Smith 

Destiny Smith 

Makala Smith 

Treasure Smith 

Emya Smith 

Jordyn Smith 

Maurese Smith 

Margaret Smith 

Cameron Smith 

Marvin Smith 

Shadae Smith 

Daija Smoot 

Joseph Smothers 

Lillian Snow 

Johnquella Solis 

Nia Sorhaindo 

Brian Sotomiranda 

Fanta Sowe 

Brooke Sowells 

Evan Spears 

Kennedy Spears 

Faith Spencer 

Jalyn Spencer 

Nala Springer 

Miles Spruill 

George Spruille 

Mikayla Stacker 

Jordyn Staggers 

Maleah Stallworth 

Dimitrios Stamatopoulos 

Jazmyn Stamps 

Joshua Stanley 

Honesty Stanley 

Cerdricia Stanton 

Asia Starks 

Demetria Starks 

Jada Starling 

Umeka Staten 

Jadyn Steave 

Kaelin Steele 

Jake Steele 

Taniya Steele 

Courtnei Stephens 

Jezene Stephens 

Alicia Stephens 

Jakorey Stephensheard 

Kimuel Stevenson 

Darniecia Stevenson 

Makinzie Stevenson 

Jadelyn Steward 

Jayla Steward 

Lauryn Stewart 

Tamyra Stewart 

Cory Stewart 

Cole Stewart 

Tavionne Stigger 

Kamryn Stinson 

Chandler Stocking 

Antoine Stocks 

Hannah Stoddard 

Taylor Stokes 

Adaultha Stokes 

Alan Stone 

Deja Strong 

Lauryn Strong 

Amiriah Stubbs 

Jordan Studdard 

Ervin Sturdivant 

Breasha Sturdivant 

John Summers 

Derek Surles 

Tony Sutton 

Lauren Sutton 

Tykeya Swain 

Tanorika Swain 

Jaylon Swain 

Exquisite Swann 

Keambria Swanson 

Trevor Swanson 

Logan Swanson 

Eustacia Sweatt 

Jessica Sweeney 

Amaya Sweet 

Teja Syers 

Keylan Sykes 

Jeremy Sykes 

Keldan Sykes 

Sydney Tabb 

Kourtney Tabb 

Bianca Talley 

Dion Talley 

Madalynn Tanksley 

Tyelon Tate 

Justin Tate 

Micah Taylor 

Jasmine Taylor 

Kenneth Taylor 

Jailyn Taylor 

Crystal Taylor 

Nicholas Taylor 
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Destiny Taylor 

Kamya Taylor 

Evan Taylortenorio 

Shaina Teal 

Khalia Temple 

Tera Tennial 

Nia Terrell 

Tamara Thatch 

Fahntassia Thomas 

Jasmine Thomas 

Moriele Thomas 

Kelsy Thomas 

Madison Thomas 

Kobe Thomas 

Niemah Thomas 

Malik Thomas 

Samiya Thomas 

Kiara Thomas 

Saniyyah Thomas 

Jaylyn Thomas 

Demetria Thomas 

Deasia Thomas 

Demetria Thomas 

Jazmine Thomas 

Cayla Thompson 

Isaiah Thompson 

Daija Thompson 

Curtisha Thornton 

Jayden Thornton 

Kamryn Thornton 

Jayla Thrash 

Ciara Thurman 

Asia Thurmon 

Michell Tibbs 

Arianna Tibbs 

Kirsten Tigner 

Joseph Tilaye 

Christian Tillmon 

Kiara Timmons 

Timarian Tinsley 

Kendus 
Tisdale  
Jeffries 

Miles Tolbert 

James Tolbert 

Timothy Tolbert Scott 

Mekia Tolliver 

Jordan Toney 

Devin Tonkins 

Jahri Toombs 

Josue Torressantos 

Truan Towers 

Taylor Townsend 

Kendall Tramble 

Leonna Trammell 

Mark Trana 

Devon Traywick 

Jalen Tribble 

Shawn Troby 

Yasmin Troup 

Summer Troupe 

Razina Tucker 

Briunna Tucker 

Tiara Tucker 

Javile Tucker 

Markell Tucker 

Jada Tullos 

Patience Turnbow 

Walter Turner 

Maurionna Turner 

Chancellor Turner 

Tameria Turner 

Angel Turnes 

Timothy Turney 

Marissa Turrentine 

Hayley Tutchtone 

Rashunda Tyler 

Treiana Tyler 

Mia Tyler 

Julian Tyler 

Tanae Tyre 

Ryan Tyson 

Latavia Upshaw 

Amir Utley 

Reginald Uzomah 

Fernanda Valencia 

Nakiyah Vanterpooldubose 

Jasmine Vargas 

Danaya Vaughan 

Christopher Vaughn 

Johnshae Verge 

Vinshad Vincent 

Carson Vinson 

Avery Virola 

Ethan Vroonland 

Rakia Wade 

Dnaijah Wade 

Emmanuel Wade 

Mrhya Waldrop 

Jamien Walker 

Brezhane Walker 

Justin Walker 

Makayla Walker 

Charleston Walker 

Deaja Walker 

Marquishinae Walker 

Mylik Walker 

Kaitlyn Walker 

Javon Walker 

Gracie Walker 

Tralyria Walker 

Nakiyaa Walker 

Courtney Walker 

Precious Walker 

Khaliyah Wallace 

Brooklyn Wallace 

Jayla Walters 

Jadarrius Walters 

Jalyn Walton 

Montaya Walton 

Courtnie Ward 

Tyson Ward 

Kennedy Ward 

Unique Ward 

Javiera Ward 

Sydney Ware 

Jillian Ware 

Saniia Ware 

Kobi Warner 

Amber Warren 

Amber Warren 

Mariah Warren 

Tytiania Washington 

Kiyah Washington 

Taylor Washington 

Thomas Washington 

Zaria Washington 
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Savannah Washington 

Denae Washington 

Myrakal Washington 

Erica Washington 

Nylan Washington 

Kennon Watkins 

Lateasha Watkins 

Izerica Watkins 

Kyra Watson 

Ashley Watson 

Taylor Watson 

Tiyanna Watson 

Brandon Watts 

Janiya Watts 

Natasha Watts 

Donald Weakley 

Cameron Weaks 

Cinwon Webb 

Kyndal Webb 

Ian Webb 

Derrick Weddle 

Bianca Weems 

Jasmine Welch 

Davonna Wells 

Errick Wells 

Alayah Wells 

Kendarius Wells 

Ashley Wells 

Christopher Wells 

Kevin Wells 

Bryshon Wesley 

Byron Wesley 

Kasheyla Wesson 

Lataia West 

Ian Wetherholt 

Nicayah Whaley 

Jamarcus Wheat 

Javasia Wheeler 

Laikyn Wherrysteen 

Tony White 

Nia White 

Ambreal White 

Shannon White 

Gracie White 

Kiara White 

Jessica White 

Kayla White 

Isaiah Whitebooth 

Jordan Whiteside 

Terry Whiting 

Trinity Whiting 

James Whitlock 

Cole Whitlow 

Jenee Whitt 

Nia Whitten 

Xena Wiley 

Taylor Wiley 

Ivy Wilks 

Tykeyria Wilks 

Winston Williams 

Brandon Williams 

Shaelyn Williams 

Derrion Williams 

Jameshia Williams 

Simone Williams 

Zenaya Williams 

Decoreyus Williams 

Deahveyon Williams 

Wesley Williams 

Courtney Williams 

Demond Williams 

Torren Williams 

Jasmine Williams 

Zahra Williams 

Jonathan Williams 

Renise Williams 

Katlyn Williams 

Caitlin Williams 

Raven Williams 

Cameron Williams 

Jnada Williams 

Ladashia Williams 

Jamese Williams 

Jasmine Williams 

Breonna Williams 

Alea Williams 

Alexa Williams 

Jada Williams 

Miranda Williams 

Kendra Williams 

Alzandra Williams 

Najiere Williams 

Tiffany Williams 

Nailah Williams 

Jayla Williams 

Kennedey Williams 

Jayla Williams 

Chantelle Williams 

Akeia Williams 

Cameron Williams 

Whitley Williams 

Erykah Williams 

Lydia Williams 

Ayanna Williams 

Kirsten Williams 

Kasey Williamson 

Makayla Williamson 

Jamar Willis 

Mia Willis 

Teresa Wilson 

Valencia Wilson 

Terry Wilson 

Mariah Wilson 

Imoni Wilson 

Malaysia Wilson 

Tameka Wilson 

Romeisha Wilson 

Jamilla Wilson 

Christopher Wilson 

Autumn Wilson 

Paris Wilson 

Thomas Wilson 

Mikayla Wilsontate 

Amari Wimberly 

Brianna Winchester 

Taylor Wingo 

Kevin Winslow 

Kirsten Winston 

Haleigh Winter 

Briana Winters 

Melvin Witten 

Kyzmen Wood 

Kiyah Woodley Roberts 

Corey Woods 

India Woods 
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Jasmine Woods 

Christopher Woods 

Taylor Woods 

Halle Woods 

Kyndall Woods 

Trinity Woodson 

Monique Woodson 

Sabria Wooten 

Ajanaeia Workman 

Dale Wren 

Christopher Wren 

Jordan Wren 

Desiree Wrencher 

Ariel Wright 

Destiny Wright 

Taylor Wright 

Monet Wright 

Jeffrey Wright 

Cayla Wright 

Eric Wright 

Karrissa Wright 

Madison Wright 

Leilani Wydermyer 

Kennedy Wynn 

Asia York 

Justice Young 

Daija Young 

Maya Zeigler 

Kimberly Zeigler 

Colbi Zellars 

Kali Zimmerman 

 
All awards are based on a student’s full-time enrollment in regular academic coursework.  
Students enrolled in the following developmental/transitional courses are INELIGIBILE:  

Reading (EDU 100/EDU 010), Reading with Lab (EDU 100L/EDU 010L), College Reading (EDU 150/EDU 011),  
Developmental English (ENG 100/ENG 010), Developmental Mathematics (MTH 100/MTH 010),  

Fundamentals of Mathematics (MTH 101/MTH 011),  
Intermediate Algebra (MTH 105/ MTH 012), Modern Mathematics (MTH 013).  

Pass/Fail and Incomplete grades are not include
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